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RESULT TEAM NAT DATE VENUE
WR 37.10 JAMAICA JAM 22 Aug 2008 Beijing (NS)
CR 37.40 UNITED STATES USA 21 Aug 1993 Stuttgart
WL 37.46 RACERS TRACK CLUB UND 25 Jul 2009 London (CP)
[ First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified )
Heat1 | 21August 2009 19:30
LANE TEAM PERSONAL BEST 2009 BEST
3 | JAPAN 38.03 38.33
4 \ SOUTH AFRICA 38.47 39.34
' 5 | FRANCE 37.79 38.80
' 6 SWITZERLAND 38.99 39.29
7 | TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 38.00 38.37
8  BRAZIL 37.90 38.91
mﬂ 21August 2009 19:38
LANE TEAM PERSONAL BEST 2009 BEST
3  CANADA 37.69 38.62
\ 4 | GHANA 38.12 40.02
5  PORTUGAL 39.02 39.02
' 6 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 37.73 38.44
7 | UNITED STATES 37.40 37.85
' 8 NETHERLANDS 38.63 39.04
Heat 3 | 21August 2009 19:46
LANE TEAM PERSONAL BEST 2009 BEST
3 JAMAICA 37.10 38.10
4 \ AUSTRALIA 38.17 38.96
' 5  THAILAND 38.80 39.48
' 6 POLAND 38.33 39.11
7 | ITALY 38.37 38.77
8  GERMANY 38.30 38.40
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4x100 Metres Relay Men - 1st Round
START LIST
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12th ¥'IAAF World Championships in Athletics

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

RESULT TEAM

37.10 JAMAICA

37.40 UNITED STATES

37.69 CANADA

37.73 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

37.79 FRANCE

37.90 BRAZIL

37.94 NIGERIA

38.00 CUBA

38.00 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

38.03 JAPAN

NAT
JAM
USA
CAN
GBR
FRA
BRA
NGR
cuB
TRI
JPN

DATE

22 Aug 08
8 Aug 92
3 Aug 96
29 Aug 99
1 Sep 90
30 Sep 00
9 Aug 97
8 Aug 92
26 Jul 08
1 Sep 07

RESULT
37.85
38.10
38.33
38.37
38.40
38.44
38.61
38.62
38.77
38.80

WORLD TOP 2009

TEAM

UNITED STATES
JAMAICA

JAPAN

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
GERMANY

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.
CUBA

CANADA

ITALY

FRANCE

NAT
USA
JAM
JPN

TRI
GER
GBR
cuB
CAN

ITA

FRA

DATE
8 Aug
28 Feb
9 May
25 Apr
2 Aug
25 Jul
18 Apr
25 Jul
20 Jun
20 Jun

22
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