# 12th IAAF World Championships in Athletics





 $\sqrt{4$ x100 Metres Relay

Men

**1st Round** 

# **START LIST**

	RESULT TEAM	NAT	DATE VENUE
WR	37.10 JAMAICA	JAM	22 Aug 2008 Beijing (NS)
CR	37.40 UNITED STATES	USA	21 Aug 1993 Stuttgart
WL	37.46 RACERS TRACK CLUB	UND	25 Jul 2009 London (CP)

#### First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

LANE	TEAM	PERSONAL BEST	2009 BEST
3	JAPAN	38.03	38.33
4	SOUTH AFRICA	38.47	39.34
5	FRANCE	37.79	38.80
6	SWITZERLAND	38.99	39.29
7	TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO	38.00	38.37
8	BRAZIL	37.90	38.91

### **Heat 2** 21 August 2009 19:38

LANE	TEAM	PERSONAL BEST	2009 BEST
3	CANADA	37.69	38.62
4	GHANA	38.12	40.02
5	PORTUGAL	39.02	39.02
6	GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.	37.73	38.44
7	UNITED STATES	37.40	37.85
8	NETHERLANDS	38.63	39.04

## **Heat 3** 21 August 2009 19:46

	,		
LANE	TEAM	PERSONAL BEST	2009 BEST
3	JAMAICA	37.10	38.10
4	AUSTRALIA	38.17	38.96
5	THAILAND	38.80	39.48
6	POLAND	38.33	39.11
7	ITALY	38.37	38.77
8	GERMANY	38.30	38.40

Issued Thursday, 20 August 2009 at 13:53

Data processing by EPSON

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

**公TDK** 

















1 2

### 4x100 Metres Relay Men - 1st Round **START LIST**



	WORLD TOP ALL-TIN	ΛE			WORLD TOP 2009		,
RESULT	TEAM	NAT	DATE	RESULT	TEAM	NAT	DATE
37.10	JAMAICA	JAM	22 Aug 08	37.85	UNITED STATES	USA	8 Aug
37.40	UNITED STATES	USA	8 Aug 92	38.10	JAMAICA	JAM	28 Feb
37.69	CANADA	CAN	3 Aug 96	38.33	JAPAN	JPN	9 May
37.73	GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.	GBR	29 Aug 99	38.37	TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO	TRI	25 Apr
37.79	FRANCE	FRA	1 Sep 90	38.40	GERMANY	GER	2 Aug
37.90	BRAZIL	BRA	30 Sep 00	38.44	GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.	GBR	25 Jul
37.94	NIGERIA	NGR	9 Aug 97	38.61	CUBA	CUB	18 Apr
38.00	CUBA	CUB	8 Aug 92	38.62	CANADA	CAN	25 Jul
38.00	TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO	TRI	26 Jul 08	38.77	ITALY	ITA	20 Jun
38.03	JAPAN	JPN	1 Sep 07	38.80	FRANCE	FRA	20 Jun

Issued Thursday, 20 August 2009 at 13:53

Data processing by EPSON

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Official IAAF Partners adidas











